15
18
49
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1518
1518
S
w
itc

.311-608661-1100.0Momentary
Flush Mount Push Button Actuators and Indicator
100+10+1+Order CodeList No.
Price EachMftrs.
Flush Mount PCB Switch System
Illuminated Push Buttons and Indicators – 3A @ 250V ac
Panel cut-out: Round = 22.5 dia.,
Square = 21 x 21,
Rectangular = 21 x 27
.311-628161-9681.7Clear
.311-626861-9681.5Green
.311-625661-9681.4Yellow
.311-624461-9681.2Red
Rectangular Flush Lenses
.311-623261-9671.7Clear
.311-622061-9671.5Green
.311-621961-9671.4Yellow
.311-620761-9671.2Red
Square Flush Lenses
 .618-50061-9642.7Clear
 .618-49461-9642.5Green
 .311-615361-9642.4Yellow
 .618-47061-9642.2Red
Round Flush Lenses
 .311-613061-9933.1025mm round
 .618-46961-9931.024 x 30
 .618-45761-9933.024 x 24
Bezels
325-576171-680.026For indicator
325-578571-682.0262 C/O
325-577371-681.0261 C/O
Contact Blocks
325-575071-600.0Indicator
325-574871-612.0Latching
 325-573671-611.0Momentary
Push Button Actuators and Indicators
100+10+1+
Price EachOrder
CodeMftrs. List No.